
SKYTERESULTATER FRA NM FELT PÅ KORSFLØYTA 5-6/5-18: 

 

RIFLE PATRON: 
  1. plass: Oddvar Deberitz  N&S   37-12 poeng 
  2. plass: Olav Arne Sulebakk  Å&Å   35-11 poeng 
  3. plass: Terje Brustad  ESS   34- 9 poeng 
  4. plass: Geir Gudmundsen  EFP   32-13 poeng 
  5. plass: Johnny Randen  ESS   32-10 poeng 
  6. plass: Atle Bergersen   EFP   32- 9 poeng 
  7. plass: Steinar Foss   GSL   31-13 poeng 
  8. plass: Dagfinn Torp   KBT   31-13 poeng 
  9. plass: Per Ljøgodt   N&S   31- 8 poeng 
10. plass: Harald Plavnik   CSS   31- 0 poeng 
11. plass: Kjell Bergersen   EFP   30- 8 poeng 
12. plass: Eldar Gulli   KBT   30- 6 poeng 
13. plass: Eskil Gulli Hanssen  KBT   26- 5 poeng 
14. plass: Arne Riis   EFP   25- 7 poeng 
15. plass: Maria Waage   N&S   22- 9 poeng 
16. plass: Erlend Svendby  ESS   22- 3 poeng 
17. plass: Johnny Tyseng   KBT   21- 7 poeng 
18. plass: Øyvind Ellingsen  EFP   19- 7 poeng 
19. plass: Per Erik Andersson  CSS   19- 5 poeng 
20. plass: Norleif Theland   MSL   18- 4 poeng 
21. plass: Jørn Olav Larsen  GSL   18- 3 poeng 
22. plass: Per Trovik   CSS   17- 1 poeng 
23. plass: Willy Morten   N&S   16- 0 poeng 
24. plass: Anita Foss   GSL   15- 8 poeng 
25. plass: Gunnar Solberg  CSS   15- 0 poeng 
26. plass: Gretha Edseth  N&S   13- 2 poeng 
27. plass: Øyvind Solli   NSL   13- 2 poeng 
28. plass: Petter Berg   ASK   11- 3 poeng 
29. plass: Trond Kojedahl   ØRS   8- 3 poeng 
30. plass: Christian Øhrn   ØRS   7- 3 poeng 
31. plass: Rune Berg Ålien  ASK   6- 0 poeng 

 

MILITÆR FLINT: 
1. plass: Oddvar Deberitz   N&S   27- 6 poeng 
2. plass: Geir Gudmundsen  EFP   19- 9 poeng 
3. plass: Sondre Nordhagen  N&S   16- 4 poeng 
4. plass: Per Ljøgodt   N&S   15- 0 poeng 
5. plass: Terje Brustad   ESS   11- 5 poeng 
6. plass: Erlend Svendby   ESS   1- 0 poeng 

 

VETTERLI: 
  1. plass: Atle Bergersen   EFP   32- 9 poeng 
  2. plass: Sondre Nordhagen  N&S   32- 8 poeng 
  3. plass: Frode Høybråten  SCS   30- 7 poeng 
  4. plass: Tor Inge Rossvoll  SCS   28- 5 poeng 
  5. plass: Tor Erik Bakke   N&S   26- 4 poeng 
  6. plass: Andreas Knudsen  SCS   24-10 poeng 
  7. plass: Turid Blickstrøm  SCS   24- 4 poeng 
  8. plass: Trond Kojedahl   ØRS   23- 5 poeng 
  9. plass: Arne Riis   EFP   21- 6 poeng 
10. plass: Jørn Olav Larsen  GSL   19- 1 poeng 
11. plass: Kjell Bergersen   EFP   18- 7 poeng 
12. plass: Gunnar Solberg  CSS   18- 6 poeng 
13. plass: Øyvind Ellingsen  EFP   15- 4 poeng 
14. plass: Christian Øhrn  ØRS   13- 8 poeng 
15. plass: Lars Erik Vaage  ZPK   13- 0 poeng 
16. plass: Per Trovik   CSS   2- 0 poeng 

 



JAKT PERKUSJON: 
  1. plass: Kjell Bergersen   EFP   31-12 poeng 
  2. plass: Atle Bergersen   EFP   30-11 poeng 
  3. plass: Steinar Foss   GSL   27- 8 poeng 
  4. plass: Trond Kojedahl   ØRS   23- 6 poeng 
  5. plass: Christian Øhrn   ØRS   23- 5 poeng 
  6. plass: Elin Irene Nordhagen  KBT   22-10 poeng 
  7. plass: Jan Cato Berget  KBT   22- 9 poeng 
  8. plass: Turid Blickstrøm  SCS   21- 2 poeng 
  9. plass: Matsh Blickstrøm  SCS   19- 1 poeng 
10. plass: Lars Erik Vaage  ZPK   17- 4 poeng 
11. plass: Norleif Theland   MSL   16- 1 poeng 
12. plass: Per Erik Andersson  CSS   15- 1 poeng 
13. plass: Eskil Gulli Hanssen  KBT   14- 4 poeng 
14. plass: Anita Foss   GSL   14- 3 poeng 
15. plass: Rune Berg Ålien  ASK   9- 1 poeng 
16. plass: Petter Berg   ASK   8- 0 poeng 

 

JAKT FLINT: 
1. plass: Olav Arne Sulebakk  Å&Å   25- 9 poeng 
2. plass: Arne Riis   EFP   22- 4 poeng 
3. plass: Jan Cato Berget   KBT   22- 4 poeng 
4. plass: Willy Morten   N&S   22- 3 poeng 
5. plass: Johnny Randen   ESS   18- 7 poeng 
6. plass: Birger Myrvold   KBT   18- 2 poeng 
7. plass: Jørn Olav Larsen  GSL   16- 2 poeng 
8. plass: Steinar Foss   GSL   13- 1 poeng 
9. plass: Mats Blickstrøm   SCS   11- 0 poeng 

 

MILITÆR PERKUSJON: 
  1. plass: Oddvar Deberitz  N&S   38-12 poeng 
  2. plass: Per Ljøgodt   N&S   30-10 poeng 
  3. plass: Sondre Nordhagen  N&S   30- 6 poeng 
  4. plass: Atle Bergersen   EFP   28- 1 poeng 
  5. plass: Kjell Bergersen   EFP   27- 2 poeng 
  6. plass: Dagfinn Torp   KBT   24- 9 poeng 
  7. plass: Harald Plavnik   CSS   23- 4 poeng 
  8. plass: Turid Blickstrøm  SCS   23- 2 poeng 
  9. plass: Arne Riis   EFP   20- 9 poeng 
10. plass: Olav Arne Sulebakk  Å&Å   17- 8 poeng 
11. plass: Johnny Randen  ESS   17- 0 poeng 
12. plass: Øyvind Ellingsen  EFP   16- 6 poeng 
13. plass: Jørn Olav Larsen  GSL   12- 0 poeng 

 

BAKLADET PERKUSJON: 
1. plass: Per Ljøgodt   N&S   22- 0 poeng 
2. plass: Terje Brustad   ESS   21-10 poeng 
3. plass: Willy Morten   N&S   18- 0 poeng 
4. plass: Erlend Svendby   ESS   10- 0 poeng 
5. plass: Eldar Gulli   KBT   Ikke startet 

 

REVOLVER PATRON: 
  1. plass: Oddvar Deberitz  N&S   35-10 poeng 
  2. plass: Sondre Nordhagen  N&S   31- 8 poeng 
  3. plass: Dagfinn Torp   KBT   29-12 poeng 
  4. plass: Rune Stensrud   KBT   23- 3 poeng 
  5. plass: Per Erik Andersson  CSS   22- 1 poeng 
  6. plass: Christian Øhrn   ØRS   21-12 poeng 
  7. plass: Terje Solhaug   DPK   21- 8 poeng 
  8. plass: Norleif Theland   MSL   21- 4 poeng 



  9. plass: Harald Plavnik   CSS   21- 2 poeng 
10. plass: Steinar Foss   GSL   20- 6 poeng 
11. plass: Per Trovik   CSS   18- 3 poeng 
12. plass: Tom Skogstad   DPK   18- 0 poeng 
13. plass: Wemunn Aabø   SCS   16- 8 poeng 
14. plass: Andreas Knudsen  SCS   16- 4 poeng 
15. plass: Arild Brattrud   DPK   15- 2 poeng 
16. plass: Elin Irene Nordhagen KBT   13- 0 poeng 
17. plass: Anita Foss   GSL   12- 0 poeng 
18. plass: Eskil Gulli Hanssen  KBT   11- 0 poeng 
19. plass: Trond Kojedahl   ØRS   9- 1 poeng 
20. plass: Gunnar Solberg  CSS   9- 0 poeng 
21. plass: Petter Berg   ASK   8- 2 poeng 
22. plass: Jørn Olav Larsen  GSL   4- 2 poeng 
23. plass: Rune Berg Ålien  ASK   3- 3 poeng 
24. plass: Kjetil Hagen   LPK   1- 0 poeng 

 

REVOLVER PERKUSJON: 
  1. plass: Sondre Nordhagen  N&S   34- 8 poeng 
  2. plass: Oddvar Deberitz  N&S   33- 9 poeng 
  3. plass: Wemunn Aabø   SCS   29-13 poeng 
  4. plass: Petter Berg   ASK   27- 1 poeng 
  5. plass: Per Erik Andersson  CSS   24- 5 poeng 
  6. plass: Rune Stensrud   KBT   24- 4 poeng 
  7. plass: Tor Inge Rossvoll  SCS   23- 4 poeng 
  8. plass: Norleif Theland   MSL   22- 8 poeng 
  9. plass: Tom Skogstad   DPK   20- 3 poeng 
10. plass: Rune Berg Ålien  ASK   19-11 poeng 
11. plass: Steinar Foss   GSL   19- 2 poeng 
12. plass: Mats Blickstrøm  SCS   12- 4 poeng 
13. plass: Terje Solhaug   DPK   12- 1 poeng 
14. plass: Christian Øhrn   ØRS   12- 1 poeng 
15. plass: Gunnar Solberg  CSS   11- 5 poeng 
16. plass: Lars Erik Vaage  ZPK   11- 2 poeng 
17. plass: Turid Blickstrøm  SCS   11- 0 poeng 
18. plass: Per Ljøgodt   N&S   10- 4 poeng 
19. plass: Trond Kojedahl   ØRS   10- 2 poeng 
20. plass: Eskil Gulli Hanssen  KBT   10- 0 poeng 
21. plass: Anita Foss   GSL   9- 0 poeng 
22. plass: Per Trovik   CSS   8- 4 poeng 
23. plass: Andreas Knudsen  SCS   7- 4 poeng 
24. plass: Kjetil Hagen  LPK   6- 0 poeng 
25. plass: Frode Høybråten  SCS   6- 0 poeng 
26. plass: Elin Irene Nordhagen  KBT   5- 3 poeng 
27. plass: Jørn Olav Larsen  GSL   5- 1 poeng 
28. plass: Arild Brattrud   DPK   Ikke startet 

 


